WALTON-IN-GORDANO PARISH COUNCIL

In the North Somerset Council Ward of Gordano Valley

WALTON-IN-GORDANO PARISH COUNCIL

DECLARATION OF ACCEPTANCE OF OFFICE (COUNCILLOR)

| -Gordano Parish Council, DECLARE that I duties of it according to the best of my |
|--|
| il Code of Conduct in the performance of my |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| ne: |
| ncillor t on-in-Gordano Parish Council |
| |

Notes

- 1. A person elected to the office of Parish Councillor shall make the above Declaration before or at the first meeting of the Parish Council after his/her election.
- 2. The Declaration shall be made in the presence of the Clerk of the Parish Council or by a Member of the Parish Council, and signed by the person making that declaration.
- 3. The completed Declaration must be handed to the Clerk of the Parish Council for his/her retention immediately after completion.
- 4. If an elected member of a Parish Council fails to comply with 1 and 2 above their office shall become vacant.